HEATHWOOD

Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited
245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100
Toronto, Ontario

M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400

Fax: (416) 490-1401

** Pending **
PO# DE-TR-7-7120-33626
Vendor PO: DE-TR-7-7120-33626
Created: 02Apr25
Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Unauthorized

Required Date: 02Apr25

Vendor

Frendel Kitchens Limited

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Ship To

Reference

Re: Lot 7120 Phase 7

Model: 39-3611 B The Beechfield
Site: Country Lane

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

1.00

0704

CABINETRY-delete stove uppers per contract
AVANTGARDE AVW-368CS SEE SPEC

$0.00

$0.00

1.00

0704

CABINETRY-accommodate bar sink SKETCH # 3
SEE SPEC - PLUMBING - BAR SINK - COMPLETE
BAR SINK FOR SERVERY INCLUDES PLUMBING
ROUGH-IN AND MOEN ALIGN BAR PREP
FAUCET (MODEL: 5965) AND BOSCO
UNDERMOUNT SINK (INCLUDING GRANITE
SINK CUTOUT/POLISH) - -

$0.00

$0.00

3.00

0704

KITCHEN ONLY - CABINETRY - 11J-LIGHT
VALANCE TRIM ONLY (8 FT LENGTH PER PC)
(FOR CLARIFICATION OF STYLES SEE
MOULDING MATRIX) (LIGHT VALANCE IS
APPROX. 5CM [2 IN] HIGH) (PLEASE ENSURE
LIGHT FIXTURES USED WILL BE CONCEALED
BY THE VALANCE) -VIKING -

$160.00

$480.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 SEE SPEC FOR 36" INDUCTION
COOKTOP - GRANITE - GRANITE CUTOUT w/
STRAIGHT EDGE POLISH TO ACCOMMODATE
COOK TOP -

$0.00

$0.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY - OPT SERVERY
UPPER-VIKING II/II-UPG -

$371.00

$371.00

1.00

0704

SEE NEW SPECS FOR BOSCO SERVERY SINK
UNDERMOUNT SERVERY SINK MODEL 207029
IN LIEU OF ORIGINAL SELECTION OF KINDRED
REGINOX MODEL NS1813U-7 WHICH HAS BEEN
DISCONTINUED -

$0.00

$0.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 SEE APPLIANCE SPECS -
CABINETRY-VIKING II/ll-OPT. BUILT-INS + 8B
INCLUDING SOFT-CLOSE TANDEMBOX POTS
AND PANS (2) DRAWERS (WIDTH MIN.
60CM/MAX. 90CM) (SIZE SUBJECT TO FLOOR

$2,573.00

$2,573.00




PLAN)-UPG -

Total:

$3,424.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.

- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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