HEATHWOOD

Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100

Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 ** Pending **

PO# DE-TR-7-7120-33626 Vendor PO: DE-TR-7-7120-33626

Created: 02Apr25 Created By: Bei Liu Approved By: Unauthorized

Required Date: 02Apr25

Vendor Frendel Kitchens Limited Ship To

Reference

Re: Lot 7120 Phase 7

Model: 39-3611 B The Beechfield

Site: Country Lane

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1.00	0704	CABINETRY-delete stove uppers per contract AVANTGARDE AVW-368CS SEE SPEC	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	0704	CABINETRY-accommodate bar sink SKETCH # 3 SEE SPEC - PLUMBING - BAR SINK - COMPLETE BAR SINK FOR SERVERY INCLUDES PLUMBING ROUGH-IN AND MOEN ALIGN BAR PREP FAUCET (MODEL: 5965) AND BOSCO UNDERMOUNT SINK (INCLUDING GRANITE SINK CUTOUT/POLISH)	\$0.00	\$0.00
3.00	0704	KITCHEN ONLY - CABINETRY - 11J-LIGHT VALANCE TRIM ONLY (8 FT LENGTH PER PC) (FOR CLARIFICATION OF STYLES SEE MOULDING MATRIX) (LIGHT VALANCE IS APPROX. 5CM [2 IN] HIGH) (PLEASE ENSURE LIGHT FIXTURES USED WILL BE CONCEALED BY THE VALANCE) -VIKING -	\$160.00	\$480.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 SEE SPEC FOR 36" INDUCTION COOKTOP - GRANITE - GRANITE CUTOUT w/ STRAIGHT EDGE POLISH TO ACCOMMODATE COOK TOP -	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY - OPT SERVERY UPPER-VIKING II/III-UPG -	\$371.00	\$371.00
1.00	0704	SEE NEW SPECS FOR BOSCO SERVERY SINK UNDERMOUNT SERVERY SINK MODEL 207029 IN LIEU OF ORIGINAL SELECTION OF KINDRED REGINOX MODEL NS1813U-7 WHICH HAS BEEN DISCONTINUED -	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 SEE APPLIANCE SPECS - CABINETRY-VIKING II/III-OPT. BUILT-INS + 8B INCLUDING SOFT-CLOSE TANDEMBOX POTS AND PANS (2) DRAWERS (WIDTH MIN. 60CM/MAX. 90CM) (SIZE SUBJECT TO FLOOR	\$2,573.00	\$2,573.00

	PLAN)-UPG -		
		Total:	\$3,424.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.
- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.